Fri., June 17 Sat., June 18

Committee Group 1 10 am Leader
Arrives Briefing
| 1am Opening
| d Worship
. Proposed Docket for the om P
/ 3 pm Break
th | b| :
225" General Assembly (2022 330pm  Plenary2
6 pm Dinner
All times in Eastern Time Zone. As of 05/04/22 7pm Plenary 3
8 pm Elections
Hybrid with in-person and
online participants.
Sun., June 19 Mon., June 20 | Tues., June 21 | |Wec|., June 22 Thurs., June 23 Fri, June 24 Sat., June 25
Juneteenth . . _
et Weskis CQmmltteg Group 1In Session . ' . Committees Group
Mid Councils | Theology, Worship, and Education | Polity | 1 Departs
3pm Commissioners’ Rules of Discipline
Resolutions Due
Committee Group 2 Committee Group 2 In Session
5:30 pm Bills and Arrives Health, Safety, and Benefits | Addressing Violence in the USA |
Overtures

Environmental Justice | Race and Gender Justice

Sun., June 26 Mon., June 27 Tues., June 28 Wed., June 29 Thurs., June 30 Fri, July 1 Sat, July 2

Committee Group Committee Group 4 Committee Group 4 In Session
2 Departs Arrives General Assembly Minis.try Coordination | MoYing Forward/Vision 2020 |
General Assembly Policies and Procedures | Financial Resources

Schedule continued July 3- July 9 on next page.



Sun,, July 3 Mon., July 4

Committee Group 4
Departs

Moderator Training in Louisville

Tues., July 5

11:00 am Worship

12:00 pm Plenary 4

2:00 pm Meal Break

3:00 pm Plenary 5

7:30 pm Meal Break

8:30 pm Plenary 6

Wed., July 6

11:00 am Worship

12:00 pm Plenary 7

2:00 pm Meal Break

3:00 pm Plenary 8

7:30 pm Meal Break

8:30 pm Plenary 9

Thurs., July 7

11:00 am Worship

12:00 pm Plenary 10

2:00 pm Meal Break
3:00 pm Plenary 11

5:00 pm Meal Break

6:00 pm
Hands and Feet

Fri, July 8

11:00 am Worship

12:00 pm Plenary 12

2:00 pm Meal Break

3:00 pm Plenary 13

7:30 pm Meal Break

8:30 pm Plenary 14

Sat., July 9

11:00 am Worship

12:00 pm Plenary 15

2:00 pm Meal Break

2:15 pm Financial
Resources Comm

3:00 pm Plenary 16

5:30 pm Plenary 17

All Worship and Plenary Sessions July 5-July 9 will take place solely online.

Lament
“Hope

Hebrews 11:1




225t General Assembly (2022) Committees

June 20 - June 23"

June 22" - June 26

June 26" - June 30t

June 29 - July 3

Bills and Overtures (June 19th)
Reviews Commissioner’s
Resolutions and business
assignment prior to assembly
committees.

Mid Councils

Items directly related to the
operations of presbyteries and
synods.

Theology, Worship, and
Education

Amendments to the Book of Order
section W. ltems related to
theological education, higher
education, and published
materials. (Includes Presbyterian
Publishing Corporation)

Polity
Amendments to the Book of Order
Section G.

Rules of Discipline
Amendments to the Book of Order
Section D.

Health, Safety, and Benefits
Iltems related to health, safe
space, and benefits. (Includes
Board of Pensions)

Addressing Violence in the
USA

Items related to gun violence,
bullying, domestic violence, and
violent language.

Environmental Justice

Iltems related to divestment,
environmental policy, and a green
future.

Race and Gender Justice
Items related to justice issues
associated with racism, gender
identity, and their intersection.

Standing Rules of the General
Assembly

Proposed changes to the Standing
Rules of the General Assembly.

Ecumenical and Interfaith
Engagement

Items related to relationships with
other denominations and faith
traditions.

Immigration
Items related to policies and
actions related to immigration.

International Engagement
Items related to policies and
actions that include international
partners.

General Assembly Ministry
Coordination

Items related to the outward facing
actions of A Corp/Administrative
Services Group, Presbyterian Mission
Agency, and the Office of the
General Assembly. Includes
caucus/advocacy committee
structure and awards.

Moving Forward/Vision 2020
Recommendations from the Moving
Forward Implementation and Vision
2020 Special Committees.

General Assembly Entity
Policies and Procedures

Items related to administrative and
internal issues of A
Corp/Administrative Services Group,
Presbyterian Mission Agency, and
the Office of the General Assembly.

Financial Resources

All financial and budget related
items from entities of the General
Assembly. (Includes the
Presbyterian Foundation and
Presbyterian Investment and Loan)




